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BUTTON FRAME MOUNTING SET FOR MOV, INTERA,
STERO, ACTIS
COLLECTION STERO, ACTIS, INTERA, MOV

PRODUCT CODE: K99-0271

Product description

Mounting set of mechanical button installation frame for MOVI, INTERA, STERO, ACTIS series. Package contents: distance screw x

3 pcs.; screw x 3 pcs; pusher for mechanical key button x 2 pcs; mechanical button technical plate x 1 pc

Technical data

Depth

Gross weight

Height

Length

Material

Net weight

The way the system works
Warranty

Width

35cm

0,2 kg
3cm
0,1987 cm
Plastic

0,2 kg
Mechanical
3 years
25cm
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